Ahti Ari T9

Halonen Sakari 6
Haukka Eeppo T11
Haukka Matti 4
Herlin Robin 5
Jaakola Keijo 1
Joukas Janne 2
Kanerva Jori 3
Korhonen Ismo T7
Méntyla Kaj T11
Nieminen Markku T7
Nordlund Christer 13
Suopohja Sirkka T9

MGC
TaG
TaG
TaG
TaG
TaG
TaG
TaG
TaG
TaG
TaG
TaG
TaG

Miehet
Miehet
Naiset

Miehet
Miehet
Miehet
Miehet
Miehet
Miehet
Miehet
Miehet
Miehet

Naiset

9.9
3.2
135
11.4
4.5
+1.9
6.4
14.9
22.9
13.4
13.6
13.7
26.2



